
Washington Twp HS

Marching Band: 1-O

Washington Twp HS

10/4/2025

Oakcrest HS Cinnaminson HS Washington Twp HS

16.100
83

78

14.600
75

71

16.700
85

82

15.900
81

78

17.500
89

86

17.100
87

84

17.400
88

86

16.700
85

82

16.400
84

80

16.200
85

77

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

84.100
0.00

84.100
1st

32.800

51.300

80.500
0.00

80.500
2nd

30.500

50.000

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

13.900
71
68

GEV
REP
PERF

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.000
76
74

IAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.100
82
79

EAM
COMP
ACH

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.800
86
82

GEM
REP
PERF

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

13.800
73
65

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

75.600
0.00

75.600
Exhibition

28.900
46.700

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/2cf129c8-5b6f-4ed4-a0bb-4be359a3a49b


Washington Twp HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Washington Twp HS

10/4/2025

Collingswood HS Pennsville Memorial HS Palmyra HS Bridgeton HS Glassboro HS Gloucester City HS

13.550
71.0

66.0

14.290
76.0

69.0

14.540
74.0

72.0

12.200
61.0

61.0

13.880
72.0

68.0

14.150
74

69

13.880
72

68

14.470
73

72

12.950
68

63

14.070
71

70

14.150
74

69

15.210
78

75

16.810
86

83

13.740
70

68

14.350
75

70

15.410
79

76

15.470
78

77

16.010
82

79

14.810
76

73

16.280
84

80

13.690
73

66

13.740
70

68

14.560
78

70

13.780
65

71

14.500
79

69

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

70.950
0.00

70.950
5th

27.700

43.250

72.590
0.00

72.590
3rd

28.170

44.420

76.390
0.00

76.390
1st

29.010

47.380

67.480
1.00

66.480
6th

25.150

42.330

73.080
0.00

73.080
2nd

27.950

45.130

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

4th

4th

5th

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

6th

6th

6th

3rd

3rd

3rd

13.260
65.0

67.0

5th

5th

4th

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

1st

3rd

4th

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

6th

6th

6th

3rd

4th

2nd

13.610
70

67

5th

5th

5th

IAMA
COMP
ACH

5th

5th

5th

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

6th

6th

6th

4th

4th

3rd

14.420
76

70

3rd

3rd

3rd

EAMA
COMP
ACH

5th

4th

5th

4th

5th

4th

3rd

3rd

2nd

6th

6th

6th

1st

1st

1st

16.150
84

79

2nd

1st

2nd

GEMA
REP
PERF

6th

4th

6th

5th

5th

4th

1st

2nd

2nd

4th

6th

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

13.890
74

67

3rd

3rd

5th

4th

5th

2nd

4th

1st

1st

6th

6th

3rd

2nd

71.330
0.00

71.330
4th

26.870

44.460

5th

3rd

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/2cf129c8-5b6f-4ed4-a0bb-4be359a3a49b


Washington Twp HS

Marching Band: 1-F

Washington Twp HS

10/4/2025

Pennsauken HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Back To Event

FEST
FEST

Bronze
Bronze

FEST
FEST

Bronze
Bronze

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

FEST
FEST

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver
--

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/2cf129c8-5b6f-4ed4-a0bb-4be359a3a49b


Washington Twp HS

Marching Band: 2-A

Washington Twp HS

10/4/2025

Florence Twp Memorial HS Winslow Twp HS

15.870
80.0

79.0

14.480
75

71

14.420
76

70

15.540
79

77

13.950
73

68

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

74.260
0.00

74.260
2nd

30.350

43.910

Back To Event

VA
COMP
ACH

1st

2nd

1st

15.620
82.0

76.0

2nd

1st

2nd

GEVA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

15.480
80

76

1st

1st

1st

IAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

1st

2nd

14.680
76

72

1st

1st

1st

EAMA
COMP
ACH

2nd

2nd

2nd

16.460
81

83

1st

1st

1st

GEMA
REP
PERF

2nd

2nd

2nd

14.350
75

70

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

76.590
0.00

76.590
1st

31.100

45.490

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/2cf129c8-5b6f-4ed4-a0bb-4be359a3a49b


Washington Twp HS

Marching Band: 3-O

Washington Twp HS

10/4/2025

Eastern Regional HS

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Back To Event

V
COMP
ACH

17.600
89

87

1st

1st

1st

GEV
REP
PERF

17.600
89

87

1st

1st

1st

IAM
COMP
ACH

17.400
88

86

1st

1st

1st

EAM
COMP
ACH

17.600
89

87

1st

1st

1st

GEM
REP
PERF

17.300
88

85

1st

1st

1st

87.500
0.00

87.500
1st

35.200

52.300

1st

1st

https://windi.njatob.org/share/seasons/485ad0ca-77bc-4ba3-9a5d-884a9be20c80/competitions/2cf129c8-5b6f-4ed4-a0bb-4be359a3a49b

